Nand With Slc Cache, Up To 500Mb/S, Internal Solid State
Drive For Desktop Laptop Computer, Solid_State_Drive |
B0963SGYGF ( TMSTKSPA55128GBSA ) 

₹927.97 ₹0.00 1 ₹927.97 18% IGST ₹167.03 ₹1,095.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹167.03 ₹1,095.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Ninety-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Bass Infratel Private Limited 
*No 3, Mary Thozhilagam, Alpha Nagar,
Karumandapam 
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI, TAMIL NADU, 620001 
IN 

PAN No:AAHCB7723M 
GST Registration No:33AAHCB7723M1ZG 

Dynamic QR Code: